© 2011 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 4
Data Sheet
Cisco PowerVu D9190 Conditional Access Manager
The Cisco
®
 PowerVu
®
 D9190 Conditional Access Manager (PCAM) is one of the

Data Sheet
Figure 2. D9190 Rear Panel
Table 2. Ordering Information
Chassis Part Number
Chassis, D9190, 1RU (Include 2AC Power Supply, SW) D9190-1RU
Chassis, D9190, 1RU, SPARE CHAS-D9190-1RU=
Hardware Modules
MODULE, D9190, PCA card D9190-PCA-K9
MODULE, D9190, PCA card, SPARE D9190-PCA-K9=
Power Supply
PSU, D9036/D9190, AC, 400W, SPARE D9036-PWR-400W-AC=
Accessories
KIT, D9036/D9190, FAN REPLACEMENT, 1RU, SPARE D9036-FAN-1RU=
KIT, D9036/D9190, AIR FILTER, 1RU, SPARE D9036D9190-DUST=
© 2011 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 4 of 4
Data Sheet
Service and Support
Using the Cisco Lifecycle Services approach, Cisco and its partners provide a broad portfolio of